1
Channel Systems
www.hilti.co.uk | 0800 886 100
Technical Data
MQ Channel
February 2015
The enclosed pages are taken from the
Installation Systems Catalogue 2015

Type of load 1 Uniform Type of load 2 Single Type of load 3 Type of load 4 Type of load 5
F1 [N] F1 [N] F1 [N] F2 [N] F3 [N]
Bracket L (mm)
Galvanized
without brace
HST M12
HUS-H 10x100/15/30/40*
HST M12
HUS-H 10x100/15/30/40*
HST M12
HUS-H 10x100/15/30/40*
HST M12
HUS-H 10x100/15/30/40*
HST M12
HUS-H 10x100/15/30/40*
MQK-21/300 300 570 570 280 280 190
MQK-21/450 450 380 380 180 190 120
MQK-41/300 300 1700 1700 850 850 560
MQK-41/450 450 1130 1130 560 560 370
MQK-41/600 600 840 840 420 420 280
MQK-41/1000 1000 490 490 210 240 160
MQK-41/3/300 300 1700 1700 850 850 560
MQK-41/3/450 450 1120 1120 560 560 370
MQK-41/3/600 600 830 830 410 410 270
MQK-41/600/4 600 920 920 460 460 300
MQK-41/1000/4 1000 540 540 210 270 180
MQK-72/450 450 2710 2710 1350 1350 900
MQK-72/600 600 2020 2020 1010 1010 670
MQK-21 D/300 300 1580 1580 790 790 520
MQK-21 D/450 450 1050 1050 520 520 350
MQK-21 D/600 600 780 780 390 390 260
MQK-41 D/1000 1000 1180 1180 590 590 390